
CHRIS HELLIER MEMORIAL RALLY
Barcud MC - 29th November 2015

POSITIONS AT AT MC2

No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos U

16 Gethin Davies Gerwyn James Vauxhall Nova S 17:42 1

23 Andrew Phillips Martin Griffiths Toyota Celica S 18:22 2 1 0:40 0:40

19 Dylan Edwards Simon Bevan Vauxhall Corsa S 18:32 3 2 0:50 0:10 x

36 Ricky Crone Mollie Swann Vauxhall Nova N 18:49 4 1 1:07 0:17

26 Dorian Jones Peter White Proton Satria S 18:52 5 3 1:10 0:03

27 Jordan Summers Simon Summers Ford Puma S 19:50 6 4 2:08 0:58

24 Owen Davies Alice Jones Peugeot 106 S 19:57 7 5 2:15 0:07

20 Huw Morris Gethin John Peugeot 205 S 20:09 8 6 2:27 0:12

39 Dyfan Ellis Jones Rhodri Ellis Jones Peugeot 205 N 20:17 9 2 2:35 0:08

25 Michael Roberts Tomos Evans Ford Fiesta S 20:35 10 7 2:53 0:18 x

34 Daniel Davies Stephen Davies Vauxhall Astra N 21:23 11 3 3:41 0:48

32 Dalis Ifans Hywel Ifans Mitsubishi Mirage N 21:57 12 4 4:15 0:34

38 Dafydd Evans Clive Jones Honda Civic Type-R S 21:58 13 8 4:16 0:01

31 Eli Hird Chris Hand Mitsubishi Colt N 22:23 14 5 4:41 0:25

43 Matthew Jenkins Tjay Banetter Ford Fiesta N 22:38 15 6 4:56 0:15

40 Aled Jenkins Chantelle Murphy MG ZR N 23:27 16 7 5:45 0:49 x

37 Daniel Phillips Mike Phillips Toyota Starlet N 23:33 17 8 5:51 0:06 x

18 Gareth Edwards Guto Davies Mitsubishi Colt S 1 20:01 18 9

22 James Martin Jonathan Davies Vauxhall Astra S 1 20:04 19 10

17 Chris Jones Ben Duke Vauxhall Corsa S 2 20:44 20 11

5 Mark Lennox Ian Beamond Ford Anglia E 17:26 1

6 Geraint Davies Annie Green Ford Escort E 18:03 2

3 Clive Williams Natasha Roberts Citroen Xsara E 18:16 3

8 Andrew Sheers Daniel Petrie Ford Escort E 18:19 4

11 Ashley Saunders Lewis Morgan Vauxhall Astra E 18:43 5

21 James Evans Ffion Davies Ford Focus ST170 E 19:12 6

2 Cerith Tomos Jones Richard Williams Ford Sierra E 19:37 7

7 Tim Evans Andrew Davies Proton Satria GTi E 19:56 8

10 Benn Lewis Ellie Williams Vauxhall Corsa E 20:04 9

13 Owain Llyr Evans Ioan Rhys Vauxhall Astra E 20:39 10

1 Clive Jones Jordan Dziadulewicz BMW Compact E 20:54 11

4 Steve Knibbs Anwen Davies Proton Satria E 21:04 12

9 Aled Gwyn Evans Daniel Johnson Citroen C2 VTS E 23:26 13

12 Jason Thomas David Heath Proton Satria E 27:24 14
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